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CITY POST OFFICE, 28/1, KACHI MOHALLA, INDORE
INDORE NAGAR, MADHYA PRADESH NEAR KANCH MAND
INDORE
MADHYAPRADESH - INDIA - 452007

MR.DEVENDRA KAUL

Your Base Branch : MALAV PARISAR, 4 CHHOTI 
KHAJRANI, OPP HOTEL SHREEMAYA , A B 
ROAD INDORE 452008

: Visit 

Å Dial your Bank 

www.icicibank.com

NEVER SHARE your Card number, CVV, PIN, OTP, Internet Banking User ID, Password or URN with anyone, even if the caller claims 
to be a bank employee. Sharing these details can lead to unauthorised access to your account.

Summary of Accounts held under Cust ID : 539195699 as on December 31, 2016

9098667777

A/C. BALANCE FIXED DEPOSITS (LINKED) BAL. TOTAL BALANCE NOMINATIONACCOUNT TYPE (I) (II) (I+II)

ACCOUNT DETAILS - INR

Savings A/c 004101574259  48.27  0.00  48.27 Registered

TOTAL  48.27  0.00  48.27

Statement of Transactions in Savings Account Number: 004101574259 in INR for the period December 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

PARTICULARS WITHDRAWALS BALANCEDATE DEPOSITS MODE

01-12-2016 B/F  137.27

01-12-2016 Dt:20/11/16 BPCL COCO INDORE  11.50  125.77

03-12-2016 DEBIT CARD VPS/BPCL COCO I/20161203105349/0  100.00  25.77

05-12-2016 CASH DEPOSIT CAM/CASH DEPOSIT/MALAV PARISAR  1,900.00  1,925.77

05-12-2016 CMS TRANSACTION CMS/000271970462/AD_CAPFIRL__5617634  1,875.00  50.77

05-12-2016 NET BANKING VIN/PayZapp    /20161205165021/0  25.00  25.77

09-12-2016 NET BANKING BIL/001100081087/Udhar/NSP  100.00  125.77

004101574275/PRATHAK GODAWAT

12-12-2016 NET BANKING VIN/FREECHARGE /20161212121732/0  89.00  36.77

13-12-2016 TRFR FROM: SALARY  17,400.00  17,436.77

13-12-2016 OTHER ATMS NFS/CASH WDL/13-12-16  2,000.00  15,436.77

13-12-2016 ICICI ATM ATM/CASH WDL/13-12-16/0  500.00  14,936.77

13-12-2016 NET BANKING VIN/PayZapp    /20161213221142/0  160.00  14,776.77

13-12-2016 NET BANKING VIN/PayZapp    /20161213221812/0  200.00  14,576.77

14-12-2016 ICICI ATM ATM/CASH WDL/14-12-16/0  1,500.00  13,076.77

14-12-2016 ICICI ATM ATM/CASH WDL/14-12-16/0  1,000.00  12,076.77

15-12-2016 DEBIT CARD VPS/BPCL COCO I/20161215012710/1  200.00  11,876.77

15-12-2016 NET BANKING VIN/Accelyst So/20161215155306/0  90.00  11,786.77

15-12-2016 MOBILE BANKING MMT/Ref635015845115/63038137161  2,700.00  9,086.77

15-12-2016 NET BANKING VIN/PayZapp    /20161215164309/0  200.00  8,886.77

15-12-2016 NET BANKING VIN/FREECHARGE /20161215181331/0  75.00  8,811.77

15-12-2016 ICICI ATM ATM/CASH WDL/15-12-16/0  2,000.00  6,811.77

16-12-2016 OTHER ATMS NFS/CASH WDL/16-12-16  1,500.00  5,311.77

16-12-2016 OTHER ATMS NFS/CASH WDL/16-12-16  1,000.00  4,311.77

16-12-2016 MOBILE BANKING MMT/Ref635122121060/63038137161  2,000.00  2,311.77

17-12-2016 OTHER ATMS NFS/CASH WDL/17-12-16  500.00  1,811.77

17-12-2016 OTHER ATMS NFS/CASH WDL/17-12-16  800.00  1,011.77

19-12-2016 NET BANKING BIL/001106217932/Najuck boot/YYWKQTCL6APYYCX  104.00  907.77

19-12-2016 NET BANKING VIN/FREECHARGE /20161219170728/0  100.00  807.77

19-12-2016 DEBIT CARD VPS/MAXIMA TRAD/20161219225219/0  250.00  557.77

21-12-2016 NET BANKING IIN/FreeCharge /20161221185112  100.00  457.77

21-12-2016 NET BANKING VIN/PayZapp    /20161221213357/0  100.00  357.77

22-12-2016 NET BANKING VIN/PayZapp    /20161222222511/0  150.00  207.77

26-12-2016 NET BANKING VIN/PayZapp    /20161224124026/0  30.00  177.77

26-12-2016 MOBILE BANKING MMT/Ref635916837784/63038137161  25.00  152.77

26-12-2016 NET BANKING VIN/FREECHARGE /20161224165617/0  50.00  102.77

26-12-2016 MOBILE BANKING MMT/Ref635917880925/63038137161  100.00  2.77

29-12-2016 REF BPCL COCO INDORE  1.50  4.27

30-12-2016 004101574259:Int.Pd:29-09-2016 to 29-12-2016  44.00  48.27

 19,445.50Total:  19,534.50  48.27
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Statement of Transactions in Savings Account Number: 004101574259 in INR for the period December 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

PARTICULARS WITHDRAWALS BALANCEDATE DEPOSITS MODE

TOTAL  0.00Total:  0.00  0.00

REWARD POINTS SUMMARY

SAVINGS ACCOUNT
NUMBER

LINKED PAYBACK
NUMBER My Savings REWARD

POINTS BALANCE*
DEBIT CARD

Points earned for the month of November, 2016

004101574259 9401161984051108 0 1 75

To get current reward points balance and for other queries visit www.icicibank.com or call ICICI Bank Customer Care
* As on December 20, 2016, includes points earned through other PAYBACK partners
Points earned for the month will reflect with a lag of upto 50 days in the point balance.

Account Related Other Information

MICR CODE NAME OF NOMINEE*ACCOUNT TYPE IFSC CODEACCOUNT NUMBER

Savings 004101574259 452229002 ICIC0000041 -

* Nominee name is displayed only on specific consent of customer.

•Now update your Aadhar number by sending an SMS AADHAR <space>12 digit Aadhaar number <space> last 6 digits of Savings Account no. to 9222208888 
from your registered mobile number or visit our branch. 

For ICICI Bank Limited

Authorised Signatory

Legends for transactions in your account statement

VAT/MAT/NFS- Cash Withdrawal at other bank's ATM
EBA-Transaction at ICICIDirect
VPS/IPS-Debit card transaction
RTGS-Real Time Gross Settlement (Instant transfer above Rs 2 Lakh)

INF-Internet funds transfer in Linked accounts
BIL-Internet bill payment or Funds transfer to third party 
TOP- Mobile Recharge
NEFT- National Electronic Fund Transfer

•

• As per guidelines issued by CBDT on May 13,2011, Form 16A (TDS Certificates) will be 
generated through the Income tax website for which the PAN of the customer needs to be 
necessarily updated in Bank's record.

www.icicibank.com
Category of service: Banking & Financial Services.   
Registration No. MIV/ST/Bank & Finc/4.   
PAN Based STC No. AAACI1195HSST001.
CIN : L65190GJ1994PLC021012 

Corporate Office: ICICI Bank Ltd., ICICI Bank Towers, Bandra-Kurla complex, Mumbai - 400051, India. 
Registered Office: ICICI Bank Tower, Near Chakli Circle, Old Padra Road, Vadodara, Gujarat. Pin – 390 007.

This is an authenticated intimation/statement. 
Customers are requested to immediately notify the Bank of any discrepancy in the statement

As per prevailing guidelines of the Income tax Act, 1961 if a valid PAN is not provided by 
the Customer then tax shall be deducted at the prevailing rate or 20%, whichever is higher.

• In absence of valid PAN, Form 15G / 15H shall not be treated as valid and tax will be deducted.

In case your PAN is not updated in our record, please visit the nearest branch and provide a 
copy of the PAN card along with the original PAN card for verification.

•

• The address of the customer in Form 16A will be the last updated address in the data base of 
the Income tax department.

ROG Dec_SOA_SLDP_CPCPN_SR56732755_121216

W.e.f. June 1, 2016, Service Tax will be charged at 15% as Government of India has 
introduced Krishi Kalyan Cess (KKC) of 0.5%. Please note Swachh Bharat Cess (SBC) of 
0.5% continues to be part of Service Tax.

•
• As per PMJJY, debit of Rs. 289 is towards insurance premium collected on behalf of ICICI 

Prudential & Rs. 41 is towards administration charges by ICICI Bank (including Service Tax 
@14%, SBC @ 0.5% & KKC @ 0.5%). For details, refer Terms and Conditions at  
www.icicibank.com


